
Christmas in Dixie

12/19/2024 To 12/22/2024

15

$24,350.00

340Entries:

Money Added: $6,500.00

Class: Sunday Open 5D $6500 Added

13# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Jackson, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN1 13.913 $1,899.30SAINT FRANCISVILLE 13.913

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN2 13.923 $1,607.10SAINT FRANCISVILLE 13.923

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSCARA BETH CALHOUN3 14.002 $1,241.85BRANDON   MS 14.002

PIPE DOWN COMPROMISEEMMA KATE PARR4 14.026 $949.65GREENSBORO   AL 14.026

MY FAVORITE SOCKSMORGAN ANDERSON5 14.076 $730.50MORGANDEE   MS 14.076

FRENCH GOOD BYETALMADGE GREEN6 14.105 $511.35SANDY HOOK   MS 14.105

VEGAS SLASHNDASHKRISTEN ROBY7 14.122 $365.25HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.122

JOHNMINDY HOLLOWAY8 14.202MINERAL WELLS   TX 14.202

DG EXCUSE MY FRENCHEMMA KATE PARR9 14.209GREENSBORO   AL 14.209

THE BOLDERDASHSHERYL GAMBOA10 14.229WASKOM   TX 14.229

ITTY BIT OF BRISCOJANA BROWNING11 14.259ZACHARY   LA 14.259

JANETAMMY ROKUS12 14.281MILLSAP   TX 14.281

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY13 14.296HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.296

AINT GOT NO ALIBICARRIE THOMPSON14 14.316BRANDON   MS 14.316

STREAKS STARLIGHTKAITLEN ALFORD15 14.347DELHI   LA 14.347

SHORTYSTELLA AUCOIN15 14.347EUNICE   LA 14.347

HAILED FROM FURYBRANDON FORTNEY17 14.350HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.350

UNTRESABELLLILLI HAYES17 14.350PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.350

SHOTS OF FIREWATERKENT MANOR19 14.351BENTON   MS 14.351

GI PERKS PRESCRIPTIONASHLEY LYON20 14.355CANTON   MS 14.355

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIE1 14.418 $1,582.7514.418

STOLI N SWEETQUAY EAVES2 14.421 $1,339.25LOUISVILLE   MS 14.421

THE FLASHY DEPOTCARA BETH CALHOUN3 14.427 $1,034.88BRANDON   MS 14.427

CHASIN MEMORIESCASSIDY SULLIVAN4 14.437 $791.38HATTIESBURG   MS 14.437

FRENCHMANS BABY BOYADDISON DAVIS5 14.439 $608.75OXFORD   MS 14.439

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN6 14.449 $426.12PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.449

CEE MY SHINEY HINEYCOURTNEY BENTER7 14.451 $304.38BRYANT   IN 14.451

HNM BUGGIN TO FLYKADI BROOKE ROBERTS8 14.453FLORENCE   MS 14.453

LM SUNFROSTED PERKSEMMIE RAYE JACKSON9 14.458TYLERTOWN   MS 14.458

LM SIX PACK ABSANNA KATE ERVIN9 14.458TYLERTOWN   MS 14.458

RED HOT N SALTYCOURTNEY DURRUM11 14.460MT. PLEASANT   TX 14.460

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD12 14.463SAINT MARTINVILLE   14.463

GL SIX FLITS N FAMEMORGAN ANDERSON12 14.463MORGANDEE   MS 14.463

THIS FURY IS SALTYMORGAN ANDERSON14 14.464MORGANDEE   MS 14.464

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL15 14.479BASILE   LA 14.479

TRUMPBRANTLEE COLBERT16 14.480COLFAX   LA 14.480

EPIC JUST LIKE CANDYCARRIE THOMPSON16 14.480BRANDON   MS 14.480

VERA EYEEMMA KATE PARR18 14.482GREENSBORO   AL 14.482

DON'T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON19 14.491COLUMBIA   MS 14.491

SPEEDIN FOR KIXWENDY WARREN20 14.495FLORENCE   MS 14.495

TINY WONDER BADGERAUBREE OSWALT21 14.50714.507
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FRENCH KISSED FAMECARA BETH CALHOUN22 14.517BRANDON   MS 14.517

O BLACK SHINERKAYCI ALLEMAND23 14.526CARENCRO   LA 14.526

HP THE ROAN ROCKETERIN GRIFFIN24 14.527MORTON   MS 14.527

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY25 14.551GRETNA   LA 14.551

WITCHY WOMAN ON FIRECOURTNEY DURRUM26 14.554MT. PLEASANT   TX 14.554

GEORGIA SUGARDARLIE JACKSON27 14.558TYLERTOWN   MS 14.558

ROCKETTE AFLAMEMILLIE JOE ROSENBERG28 14.566CORINTH   MS 14.566

SUCHA MACHO GUYKAITLEN ALFORD29 14.587DELHI   LA 14.587

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER30 14.597LAKELAND   LA 14.597

CHASIN THE WINDCARA BETH CALHOUN31 14.600BRANDON   MS 14.600

APRIL B FOOLINCARLEE PAYNE32 14.608ROME   GA 14.608

STARRIN BABY ROSESHERYL GAMBOA33 14.609WASKOM   TX 14.609

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY34 14.645GRETNA   LA 14.645

GUNNIERYLEIGH MASON35 14.661CHUNCHULA   AL 14.661

WESTERN WHISTLEMANDI BLACK36 14.665FARMERVILLE   LA 14.665

BABY FAMEADDISON GIBBONS37 14.669DYERSBURG   TN 14.669

JETT GOLDSEEKERBROOKE WATTS38 14.683BROOKHAVEN   MS 14.683

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT39 14.691BATON ROUGE   LA 14.691

PRINCESS  BLAKELY LYON40 14.717CANTON   MS 14.717

PEPPYS SPEEDY CRUZERLEXIE GIFFORD41 14.724FLORENCE   MS 14.724

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER42 14.725LAKELAND   LA 14.725

ANNIE POTTSKATIE JO SMART43 14.729RICHTON   MS 14.729

BOGIES FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING44 14.730ZACHARY   LA 14.730

EDDIES WAGONCARLEE PAYNE45 14.738ROME   GA 14.738

COOL CONNLILLI HAYES45 14.738PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.738

BUG B SLICKRYAN REYNOLDS47 14.748BYHALIA   MS 14.748

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE48 14.765ALEXANDRIA   LA 14.765

VF EDWINA STINSONAVERIE CORNELL49 14.769MT VERNON   TX 14.769

SIX MOON PIESSHELBY SLEDGE50 14.773PELACHATCHIE   MS 14.773

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSEMARY VANCE51 14.784GREENWOOD   MS 14.784

HALLIES ROYAL TWISTELLA POOLEY52 14.794GRETNA   LA 14.794

LOCOHALI YOUNG53 14.797LUCEDALE   MS 14.797

HONEYMACI SULLIVAN54 14.798BRANDON   MS 14.798

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIE55 14.81714.817

IKES TWO EYED LEOSTELLA AUCOIN56 14.824EUNICE   LA 14.824

GL REDLAUREN BOWDEN57 14.828PRATTVILLE   AL 14.828

CHIX SIX KIXBLAKELY LYON58 14.841CANTON   MS 14.841

EASY ON THE LADYDEMI CRAFT59 14.851SEMINARY   MS 14.851

CHASIN THE LADYZEMILY CALHOUN60 14.852BRANDON   MS 14.852

BUCKYAFALCONJUDGEGUYKYLIE EZELL61 14.854TEN MILE   TN 14.854

FAMOUS ENCOUNTERBREANNE GRAY62 14.867PHILADELPHIA   MS 14.867

BOONLIGHT DANDYSARA PATRICK63 14.872MIZE   MS 14.872

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON64 14.876JAYESS   MS 14.876

BE A JETOLENAMINDY HOLLOWAY65 14.880MINERAL WELLS   TX 14.880

PYROTECHKK PRUITT66 14.883BRANDON   MS 14.883

FIRST DOWN DOODLE BUGAMMIE MCKENZIE67 14.893EROS   LA 14.893

PS DON’T BUG THIS GUYSARAH RAZIANO68 14.900COLDWATER   MS 14.900

HNBUGGINTOREPEATFAMEHALEY MCDONALD68 14.900RUTH   MS 14.900

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

COMPROMISING THE FIREEMMA KATE PARR1 14.915 $1,266.20GREENSBORO   AL 14.915
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HN BUGGIN MY GROOVEMARY MAHALITC2 14.937 $949.65GLEN ALLAN   MS 14.937

BRISCOS HONORTARYN LUSBY2 14.937 $949.65VICKSBURG   MS 14.937

WDJ ROYAL POCO TOROAUDREE ERVIN4 14.945 $633.10SONTAG   MS 14.945

FAMOUS GEMMCKENZIE HARTGROVE5 14.947 $487.00ALEXANDRIA   LA 14.947

BOON.HADIE DURAND6 14.952 $340.90POLLOCK   LA 14.952

ONE SOCK WONDERCARRIE THOMPSON7 14.955 $243.50BRANDON   MS 14.955

SHARPE INDIAN CHICKCARA BETH CALHOUN8 14.961BRANDON   MS 14.961

IM NOT LIKE OTHER GUYSAUBREE OSWALT9 14.96514.965

MELTED MINTAVERIE CORNELL10 14.966MT VERNON   TX 14.966

STREAKING WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER11 14.969AMITE   LA 14.969

BUGS DASHING FUELMAEGHEN LEE12 14.998POPLARVILLE   MS 14.998

SLICKLACEY DUBOIS13 14.999COLFAX   LA 14.999

HANDEMINDY HOLLOWAY14 15.002MINERAL WELLS   TX 15.002

J LOPRESLEY DELUCA15 15.010AMITE   LA 15.010

TRUDY THE TREASUREKERI AUCOIN16 15.037MILAM   TX 15.037

PB A FAMOUS LEGACYBREANNE GRAY17 15.044PHILADELPHIA   MS 15.044

TROUBLE IN A DASHOLIVIA WILLIAMS18 15.055MOUNT VERNON   GA 15.055

RUNAWAY FRENZYLARRYA STEGALL19 15.058LEXINGTON   TN 15.058

SHINING FUELKAYCI ALLEMAND20 15.060CARENCRO   LA 15.060

LOOKS LIKE CALIFORNIABRIANNA POLLARD21 15.075FRENCH CAMP   MS 15.075

SADIES DRY DOCRITA DURRUM22 15.084MOUNT PLEASANT   T 15.084

MISTYSLILPEPTORILEY WEBB23 15.086LIVINGSTON   AL 15.086

FRECKLESFROSTYSPARKJOY NABORS24 15.088MABEN   MS 15.088

FRENCH CHIC O'LENARYAN FRENCH25 15.095VICKSBURG   MS 15.095

TUFFKYLIE EZELL26 15.100TEN MILE   TN 15.100

BRIGS DELTA BUNNYCASSIDY MARTIN27 15.101CARTHAGE   MS 15.101

FRENCHMANS REBA PEPRIVERS TURNER28 15.108MATHISTON   MS 15.108

NoBdyPutsBabyNaCornrBECKY CHUSTZ29 15.116ETHEL   LA 15.116

SHAKE N BAKE LACI HADLEY29 15.116MARINGOUIN   LA 15.116

MISS FLAMING EASYMAEGHEN LEE31 15.119POPLARVILLE   MS 15.119

WHATSTPTHERAINKINLEE CHILDRESS32 15.122STARKVILLE   MS 15.122

LEOMERCIE WILSON33 15.133TERRY   MS 15.133

MP THE LAST LADY BUGADRIENNE ENGLAND34 15.143FLORENCE   MS 15.143

EL FINALKATIE BRUNET35 15.165HOUMA   LA 15.165

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON36 15.171PRIDE   LA 15.171

LS LENA SAVANAANGELA JOSEY37 15.189CARRIERE   MS 15.189

SALTY CARMEL LENAJOHNNIE ANN BILBRO38 15.192MORTON   MS 15.192

GLORY AND HONORMCKENZIE LOVETT38 15.192HAMBURG   AR 15.192

VOO DOO N JAZZEMMIE RAYE JACKSON40 15.203TYLERTOWN   MS 15.203

SUNNYTINSLEY PAUL41 15.204BENTON   MS 15.204

FIRST FAMOUS ROHOADDISON DAVIS42 15.211OXFORD   MS 15.211

SHEZA ROCKIN JEWELMCKENZIE GAUTHIER42 15.211PORT ALLEN   LA 15.211

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK44 15.214SCOTT   LA 15.214

WILLASFIREFROMHEAVENJENNA BETH BLAIR45 15.218CHINA SPRINGS   TX 15.218

JJJ ROXIE HAYDAYTARA DAVIS46 15.223BENTIONA   MS 15.223

PB FAMOUS SUNFROSTKK PRUITT47 15.234BRANDON   MS 15.234

EPIC TIGREMORGAN ANDERSON48 15.240MORGANDEE   MS 15.240

TURNIN ON FAITHOLIVIA ST CLAIR49 15.242DUSON   LA 15.242

MS PREGONATORLACEY DUBOIS50 15.243COLFAX   LA 15.243

BYE BYE BARBARAKELLI HAYMAN51 15.246CLINTON   MS 15.246

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN52 15.251SONTAG   MS 15.251
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RR OAKNBOONJENNINE RAMAGE52 15.251BYHALIA   MS 15.251

IB RAVENCOURTNEY BOUNDS54 15.267BRANDON   MS 15.267

SNOOP DOGGKYLIE EZELL55 15.268TEN MILE   TN 15.268

EYE WANT IT ALLHAILEY THOMPSON56 15.289COLUMBIA   MS 15.289

DRIFTERS BIRDIERITA DURRUM57 15.291MOUNT PLEASANT   T 15.291

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON58 15.292JAYESS   MS 15.292

SM FRENCHMANS FIESTASARAH RAZIANO59 15.301COLDWATER   MS 15.301

NEWTKARLIE NUNNERY59 15.301WOODVILLE   MS 15.301

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL61 15.310HAUGHTON   LA 15.310

JJJ CINCO DE MAYOSUMMER THERIOT62 15.315BATON ROUGE   LA 15.315

TANGOANNA COPELAND63 15.316PHILADELPHIA   MS 15.316

HOOKINUP N HANGINGOUTCHRISTOPHER SHOEMAKER64 15.335MORTON   MS 15.335

SF RUN TURN REPEATALLISON CRABB65 15.340HOLLY SPRINGS   MS 15.340

BIEBER'S LIL COOTERJENNINE RAMAGE66 15.347BYHALIA   MS 15.347

BULLETBRIANNA POLLARD67 15.358FRENCH CAMP   MS 15.358

THIS TRAIN RUNS ON FAMEREAGAN HABEEB68 15.382OXFORD   MS 15.382

LB SEEU GONECOURTNEY PARKER69 15.400SIEPER   LA 15.400

VEGASADDISON BAILEY70 15.411FOREST HILL   LA 15.411

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PLAYBOYS LITTLE HEIDIGRACIE MILLS1 15.423 $949.65VAIDEN   MS 15.423

FROST T WOODEMILIE SMITH2 15.424 $803.55LUMBERTON   MS 15.424

LM SMARTIE TO DASHJACEY MULLINS3 15.426 $620.92LIBERTY   MS 15.426

SMART N FRENCHANNELISE ADAMS4 15.433 $474.82CLINTON   MS 15.433

ARROWCAROLINE WILLIAMS5 15.452 $365.25MOSELLE   MS 15.452

SM I AM LEGENDSARAH RAZIANO6 15.463 $255.68COLDWATER   MS 15.463

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN7 15.471 $182.62GESIMAR   LA 15.471

TRUMPED THE CORONARYAN REYNOLDS8 15.506BYHALIA   MS 15.506

HEZA FAMOUS WILDCARDSAMANTHA VIDRINE9 15.530VILLE PLATTE   LA 15.530

GUYS RED SHADOWSARAH HICKEY10 15.541SOUTHHAVEN   MS 15.541

RAISE A PROSPECTORLAKEN AINSWORTH11 15.546TAYLORSVILLE   MS 15.546

KAKKI JACK BLUERACHEL KNIGHT12 15.553PELAHATCHIE   MS 15.553

BOOGERJOURNEE HERRINGTON13 15.555NATCHEZ   MS 15.555

SHORTYLEANNE YOUNG14 15.568LUCEDALE   MS 15.568

JULIES LONGSHANK SOXSYDNEY PITTMAN15 15.569CALHOUN CITY   MS 15.569

PAINT N TA FAMEMCKENSEY ADAMS16 15.605NOXAPATER   MS 15.605

ROSE ROYNE MCMANUS17 15.609CRYSTAL SPRINGS   15.609

FAMOUS MOON BUGBROOKE LADNER18 15.614WEST POINT   MS 15.614

GOTPERKSTOBEAPLAYBOYANABELLE HALL19 15.642COLUMBUS   MS 15.642

DUSTYS CREAM BARLYNLEE MARTIN20 15.651YAZOO CITY   MS 15.651

MARIOS SUN OLENAJULIE BRIDEWELL21 15.667HAUGHTON   LA 15.667

CASHRACHEL TASSARA22 15.673SAINT ROSE   LA 15.673

IMA FLIRTATIOUS GUYMCKENZIE GAUTHIER23 15.706PORT ALLEN   LA 15.706

FLASHA BITA CASHBRAXLYNN PERDUE24 15.724TYLERTOWN   MS 15.724

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK25 15.731SCOTT   LA 15.731

STORM HOLLEY GUYTON26 15.757PERKINSTON   MS 15.757

CASINOCHRISTOPHER SHOEMAKER27 15.764MORTON   MS 15.764

ROSETTAKADI BROOKE ROBERTS28 15.776FLORENCE   MS 15.776

ROKEEAMANDA PERRY29 15.778PELAHATCHIE   MS 15.778

DUSTY CANDACE MCKINLEY30 15.843   15.843

TEN TENKAYLEIGH GRAFF31 15.863BOYCE   LA 15.863
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MARTHA SIX DIMPLESHOLLY ROSAMOND32 15.872ETHEL   MS 15.872

CC JODIERYLEIGH MASON33 15.894CHUNCHULA   AL 15.894

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METZ1 15.924 $633.10NEW IBERIA   LA 15.924

SAMEFLAMEDIFERNTNAMEMALAYNA LUTTRELL2 15.969 $535.70HERNANDO   MS 15.969

EASILY N TROUBLEKANDANCE ROSE3 15.983 $413.95HARLETON   TX 15.983

IMPRESSMEJESSETIVIOTAMMY WALKER4 15.994 $316.55DUBACH   LA 15.994

HUNTERS SWINGIN REBAANNA KATE ERVIN5 16.019 $243.50TYLERTOWN   MS 16.019

OLLIEBRYNLEE CARSON6 16.020 $170.45RAYMOND   MS 16.020

ESCOTT TANGOJJ JEFFERS7 16.038 $121.75HEMSTEAD   TX 16.038

BB  MISSY HICKMAN8 16.069LUMBERTON   MS 16.069

FRENCH VAPOR TRAILCHRISTOPHER SHOEMAKER9 16.114MORTON   MS 16.114

SUZI SUZUKIMAKAYLA BRADFORD10 16.155JONESVILLE   LA 16.155

MAVERICKANNA WALTON11 16.176PRIDE   LA 16.176

YA GOTTA LUV HERLEANNE YOUNG12 16.186LUCEDALE   MS 16.186

NITROS DOUBLE FROSTJENNA BETH BLAIR13 16.201CHINA SPRINGS   TX 16.201

FERGIENATILEE BROWN14 16.203MENDENHALL   MS 16.203

ROSIELARRY GRIFFIN15 16.213MORTON   MS 16.213

FIWWYMARE SIEMON16 16.255UTICA   MS 16.255

RUGERSKYLER FLANAGAN17 16.278COLIA   MS 16.278

COLORED BY CASHTAMMY WALKER18 16.300DUBACH   LA 16.300

DASH BE KASJAMI BISHOP19 16.307CANTON   MS 16.307

LIGHTNING WITH THE YELLOWADALIE WELLS20 16.312NESBIT   MS 16.312

DOUBLE MY DINEROSANNA COPELAND21 16.351PHILADELPHIA   MS 16.351

JEWELHOLLEY GUYTON22 16.416PERKINSTON   MS 16.416

WB DOCS MONEY MAAMMCKENSEY ADAMS23 16.459NOXAPATER   MS 16.459

JUST REMEMBER JESSETRACY BENNETT24 16.482POPLARVILLE   MS 16.482

VF FIRST DOWN CORONADAKOTAH MULKEY25 16.576FRANKLINTON   LA 16.576

MK FAMOUS MOONABBEY ABRAHAM26 16.817EDWARDS   MS 16.817

WHODATBREESNFORPERKSMORGAN MOULDER27 17.099HERMANVILLE   MS 17.099

LOLAEMILEE MYERS28 17.127GREENWOOD   MS 17.127

LA JOLLA FIRECARLEE PAYNE29 17.185ROME   GA 17.185

BUDDY MOSESHOLLIE METZ30 17.216NEW IBERIA   LA 17.216

RODEOBRITTANY MARTIN31 17.243CARTHAGE   MS 17.243

DASH CASH N MY CHROMEBROOKLAND STRICKLAND32 17.292LUCEDALE   MS 17.292

FIREWATER BEAUTYTALMADGE GREEN33 18.007SANDY HOOK   MS 18.007

BC PEPPY BORN LENABRANDI LYLE34 18.075WALNUT GROVE   MS 18.075

KING.QUAY EAVES35 19.274LOUISVILLE   MS 19.274

GHETTO SUPASTARMILLIE JOE ROSENBERG36 42.420CORINTH   MS 42.420

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 818.950SAINT FRANCISVILLE 513.950

GRANDIOSE GUYEMMA KATE PARR 819.036GREENSBORO   AL 514.036

DUNIT DASH TA FIESTAKANELY COOPER 819.095JONESVILLE   LA 514.095

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDHAPRESLEY DELUCA 819.143AMITE   LA 514.143

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 819.182SUNSET   LA 514.182

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 819.321PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.321

VF SHAKE IT BABYLACEY DUBOIS 819.322COLFAX   LA 514.322

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 819.347PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.347
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MSU LAZY ACRESALAYNA YARBROUGH 819.399514.399

TF DRIVE TRAINSHELLEY SPENCE 819.433BEN WHEELER   TX 514.433

DUALIN BO PEPSAMANTHA ROPER 819.447PELAHATCHIE   MS 514.447

SMUGGLIN DOUBLESEMMA KATE PARR 819.453GREENSBORO   AL 514.453

STEAL MY VODKAQUAY EAVES 819.565LOUISVILLE   MS 514.565

BLURRED VISIONSCARLEE PAYNE 819.589ROME   GA 514.589

FLIRTY DIRTY DINEROJR SULLIVAN 819.755HATTIESBURG   MS 514.755

JETTADIALEDFRENCHMANEMERSON FULLER 819.776TERRY   MS 514.776

AIN'T NO CRAZY LADYTARA DAVIS 819.781BENTIONA   MS 514.781

RLJ HIGH INTEDSITYMAJOR WELDON 819.783SANDY HOOK   MS 514.783

SHORTYAVA BELLA ADAMS 819.808MILLRY   AL 514.808

DESIGNED BY A BULLYRYAN REYNOLDS 819.815BYHALIA   MS 514.815

CM A SWIFT CORONAJADA POOLE 819.838JONESVILLE   LA 514.838

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 819.869HUNTSVILLE   TX 514.869

BORN TA ROCKLACEY DUBOIS 819.869COLFAX   LA 514.869

DOCTOR BUCAMMIE MCKENZIE 819.873EROS   LA 514.873

TK LIL MANCALAIS HARE 819.939LEBLANC   LA 514.939

WDJ HICKORY FROSTSARAH GATWOOD 819.989HATTIESBURG   MS 514.989

SISSYS KNOCK ON WOODLILLI HAYES 820.024PHILADELPHIA   TN 515.024

BOBBY SOX FLITBAY LYNN BATES 820.030CARTHOYE   MS 515.030

HF SHOWED UP IN BOOTSAUBREE OSWALT 820.034515.034

WONDER LOOK CCWENDY WARREN 820.035FLORENCE   MS 515.035

SS KNIGHTIN TA FAMECHARLOTTE HILTON 820.052HUNTSVILLE   TX 515.052

MISS JB LIVIN IT UPBRENNA STEVENS 820.127STAPLETON   AL 515.127

JC GON N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 820.128FRANKLINTON   LA 515.128

BLACK BAR COOL CASHBRANDI LYLE 820.145WALNUT GROVE   MS 515.145

MSU CATTIN SENORITAABBY NORSWORTHY 820.174BRANDON   MS 515.174

CHICKS DASHIN CORONAKENNDIE SCARBROUGH 820.190FRUITDALE   AL 515.190

SIX CARAT FAMEGABRIELLE SUMRALL 820.240GULFPORT   MS 515.240

RP FIRST DOWN CASHHAYLIE LAYNE 820.315515.315

YELLAANNA JANE LOVERN 820.335PHILADELPHIA   MS 515.335

SWIFT TREASURE BOXPAYTON IVY 820.368MERIDIAN   MS 515.368

CORONA GOLDEDARLIE JACKSON 820.406TYLERTOWN   MS 515.406

SIX MOONS LINEAGEMARK BENNETT 820.468POPLARVILLE   MS 515.468

SCHWEET DIXIE CUPPCASSIDY MARTIN 820.471CARTHAGE   MS 515.471

BLAZEN BAYOU BOOGIEHEIDI WALTON 820.472PRIDE   LA 515.472

KAN PERK UPHALI YOUNG 820.485LUCEDALE   MS 515.485

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 820.486GULFPORT   MS 515.486

FINANCED BY LANERYAN REYNOLDS 820.497BYHALIA   MS 515.497

COUNTRY GLAMOUR GIRLKATHY JOHNSON 820.544MABEN   MS 515.544

JL LITTLE WAGSKRISTEN ROBY 820.590HUNTSVILLE   TX 515.590

TAKE ME TO FAMEKAYLEE SUNDO 820.651PINE GROVE   LA 515.651

CUTTIN MY FUEL BILLCARLY THOMPSON 820.705BRAXTON   MS 515.705

FRENCH HENANNACLAIRE FREEMAN 820.755LEAVESVILLE   MS 515.755

DOUX BEBEBECKY TEMKOVITS 820.774BRANDON   MS 515.774

PRISSY ON GUARDREGAN BOBO 820.971CANTON   MS 515.971

PATRIOTIC GALBRAXTON DARTEZ 821.008LAFAYETTE   LA 516.008

PEARLTAMMY WALKER 821.030DUBACH   LA 516.030

GYPSYGRACIE MILLS 821.067VAIDEN   MS 516.067

LULU HANCOCKJACEY JOHNSON 821.098SOUTHHAVEN   MS 516.098

FLIRTIN MARILYNCELIE ESTESS 821.109BROOKHAVEN   MS 516.109
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POCO STARLETPAYTON IVY 821.142MERIDIAN   MS 516.142

TITLES COOKIESHELBY TAYLOR 821.189CLINTON   MS 516.189

SILVER SLIPPERCAMBREE BRUMFIELD 821.275SANDY HOOK   MS 516.275

MISS FRENCH ROLLLAYLA BETH NOBLES 821.327COILA   MS 516.327

COOLS YELLOW CATMISTY NABORS 821.366MABEN   MS 516.366

FRENCH FOR QUEENSHYANNE BURT 821.468MORTON   MS 516.468

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 821.532PICAYUNE   MS 516.532

PS GUYS JESS ZOOMINBAILEY BACHORSKI 821.561516.561

VF FREDDIE PAYDAYKACI DAVID 821.628CANTON   MS 516.628

BUCKYTINSLEY PAUL 821.790BENTON   MS 516.790

CASHES BUG FIRENHALEIGH PRICE 821.912EDWARDS   MS 516.912

MILA CHICA ROSASTELLA BECNEL 822.696PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 517.696

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 823.225JONESVILLE   LA 518.225

A ROSE IN BLOOMRAEGAN CHANCE 824.237MENDENHALL   MS 1014.237

KIKI DO YOU LOVE MEKAYLEE CHILDRESS 824.274STARKVILLE   MS 1014.274

FIVE O ONES FAMOUSFALLON ELIZABETH FRISBY 824.338BRANDON   MS 1014.338

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 824.663STARKVILLE   MS 1014.663

IZ A LIL CATTYASHTON COOPER 824.766CRYSTAL SPRINGS   1014.766

WELL THERE YA GOPRESLEY DELUCA 824.793AMITE   LA 1014.793

BR FIREWATERSARA PATRICK 825.008MIZE   MS 1015.008

THIRD ROUND LEADERSIMMS BLAKENEY 825.261FLORA   MS 1015.261

SONIQUECALAIS HARE 825.361LEBLANC   LA 1015.361

AMIGO ADDISON BAILEY 825.939FOREST HILL   LA 1015.939

DRIFTIN N DALLASGRACIE MILLS 827.500VAIDEN   MS 1017.500

BILLYS FANCY KIDSARAH POLK 828.464PELAHATCHIE   MS 1018.464

SMOKEPIPER HENRY 828.782BRANDON   MS 1018.782

BLINGSABUGVICTORIA COGAN 836.745ST GABRIEL   LA 1026.745

GOT CAUGHT SNEAKNOUTASHTEN SCHITOSKEY 999.000MONTEREY   LA 999.000

SLIDIN N TA FAMEMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 999.000PORT ALLEN   LA 999.000

HEZ TEED OFFMARGARET NOBLES 999.000COILA   MS 999.000

SM A SMOOTH DUDETTTAYLOR FITZGERALD 999.000OLIVE BRANCH   MS 999.000

FAULINGINTOBIGCHECKSMARLEE FAUL 999.000BASILE   LA 999.000

MIGHTY BUG SWEETKALEIGH VINZANT 999.000VICKSBURG   MS 999.000

SOCKS FULL OF DREAMSASHLEY LYON 999.000CANTON   MS 999.000

SR SCREAMING EAGLEJOURNEE HERRINGTON 999.000NATCHEZ   MS 999.000

MS FRENCHIE SOCKSBECKY TEMKOVITS 999.000BRANDON   MS 999.000

ZANES FAST FANNYFONDA JENKINS 999.000STARKVILLE   MS 999.000

LOOKMOMNOHANDSMORGAN ANDERSON 999.000MORGANDEE   MS 999.000

LR TC NONSTOPHANCOCKMALAYNA LUTTRELL 999.000HERNANDO   MS 999.000

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.000GULFPORT   MS 999.000
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Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

IMA JIM DANDYBALEIGH FAIRLEY LUCEDALE   MS

HOME WRECKERCANDICE GILL MATHISTON   MS

NATURALLY STYLINCOURTNEY BENTER BRYANT   IN

ASHLINGS TRADITIONGABRIELLE SUMRALL GULFPORT   MS

IMBETTERTHANALLUGUYSGINEANE SHAW LOUISVILLE   MS

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON COLUMBIA   MS

MAEKANELY COOPER JONESVILLE   LA

PROMISE ME HANKLACI HADLEY MARINGOUIN   LA

HOT PINK PANTSMCKINSY HICKMAN LUMBERTON   MS

CIAO CHICASMCKINSY HICKMAN LUMBERTON   MS

CODYWANTSTOSLIDEMISTY NABORS MABEN   MS

METALLIC BLUE GENESMORGAN ANDERSON MORGANDEE   MS

HOLY FLITIN FIREMANRYLEE JO MARYMAN SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA
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